BRONZE EXTENDED CRYOGENIC
SHUTOFF VALVE
ES4 SERIES
0   -   600  PSIG		  1/4” - 2”
TECHNICAL DATA
4430 East Adamo Drive, Suite 305
Tampa, FL  33605
Tel:  +813.644.3764 Email: sales@cpc-cryolab.com

ES4 SERIES  0 to 600 PSIG    1/4” - 2”
DIMENSIONS
 ORDERING GUIDE
ES4B  -  088  -  TP  G  -  TW
BASE MODEL NUMBER
CONFIGURATION
ES4     -   Standard Length Bonnet
ES4B  -   Short Bonnet
TP        -      Threaded Female Pipe
ST        -      Silver Brazed Socket, Copper
	 Tube (1/8” over nominal)
STP**  -       Silver Brazed Socket Under Seat
	 by FNPT Threaded Over Seat
TST**  -       FNPT Under Seat by Silver Brazed
	 Socket Over Seat
OPTIONS
BODY STYLE
(blank)   -  Manual Operated
SG*        -  Soft Good Kit
TW*       -  Top Works Kit Only
PO**      -  Pneumatic Operated
EO**      -  Electric Operated
G   -  Manual
R   -  Right Angle Body 1-1/2” Size Only
         (Special Orders Only)
VALVE SIZE
082   -  1/4”
083   -  3/8”
084   -  1/2”
086   -  3/4”
088   -  1”
812   -   1-1/2”
816   -   2”
Size
STG
Size STG TPG STR TPR
STGTPG TPGSTR STRTPR TPRES4 ES4B STG
STR
A B C D
Dimensions Weight (Approx.)
3.25